RS [ERE iR

BTR  —RIRBE PR B AR, TR - PR - AR T
PAGE-1
5410 H1H
i a= ! PERE T
g o srmnn | THAEER | g oo | BEDRIF vy _— g | DI | . HibE | 5,
| o | PR R | | | B | G | | gy | TV VO BIE | | g | D | g | PR g | TG | SRR T | R
L) HPVED SR = SRR

oK 463 431 147 254 261 87 141 93 50 221 28 89 13 132 115 41 323 66 87 85 3 131 198
IR TR 145 142 45 76 82 26 45 28 16 65 6 23 3 43 31 14 104 15 26 28 1 41 60
o 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 - 1 - - 3 1 1 1 - 3 1
Ediing 9 8 - 3 2 - 2 1 1 2 - 1 - 1 3 - 4 1 - 2 - 1 1
EHEmT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
REBAMT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AT 12 12 2 7 7 2 3 2 1 6 - 2 - 6 5 2 11 - 2 3 - 5 8
fi3c 4 4 1 3 3 - - 2 2 - - - 1 - 1 4 1 - - - - 2
5 ARHT 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - 1
SPOH 6 6 4 5 5 3 3 2 2 6 - 2 - 3 4 6 3 3 3 - 3 5
e 5 4 3 4 4 2 2 1 3 - 1 - 2 - - 3 1 1 - 1 3
VO gt 3 3 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - - - 1
AW i 2 2 1 2 2 - - - 1 1 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
PN 5 5 3 3 2 2 1 - - 5 - 1 - 1 - - 3 1 2 1 - 1 3
it 2 2 1 1 2 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - 1 1
EHSET 4 3 - - 2 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 2 - - - - 2 1
P BT 6 6 2 5 5 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 - - 4 1 3 2 - 3 2
TR 5 5 1 3 3 1 1 1 - 3 1 - 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 2 3
& Bk 7 7 1 3 3 2 3 - 1 3 - - 4 3 1 5 - - - 1 2
N R BT 8 8 1 3 3 1 1 2 3 6 1 - 1 3 1 5 - 1 2 - 2 3
KB Lt 6 6 1 4 4 1 5 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 - 3 1 - 2 2
PNy - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
T BT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TR ARBAT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Fnstii 10 10 3 5 7 1 5 2 2 4 - 2 - 4 3 - 5 2 3 2 - 2 6
SROKHET 4 4 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 2 - 2 - - 4 1 - 1 - 1 1
A 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - 2 - 1 1 - 1 1
AL T 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -
SRR 15 15 5 6 6 3 2 3 1 6 - 3 - 3 2 3 9 1 3 2 - 3 6
Hegili 4 4 1 1 2 - 3 - - 2 - - 1 3 - 1 1 - 1 1
SRPERF T 9 9 3 4 5 2 2 1 1 2 - - - 3 - - 6 1 1 1 - 2 2
SRET 6 6 3 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 - - 1 1 4 - - - 2 1
B e Tl 3 3 2 2 3 1 1 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - - 2 1 - - - 1 1
REHHET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - 1 - 1 1

FH LT - - - - - - - - - -
W - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - -
KB it 170 148 52 87 88 27 46 29 18 80 6 32 6 41 38 11 110 21 29 28 1 47 69
it 39 38 12 21 24 10 10 7 4 18 4 9 2 7 12 5 30 5 9 9 1 12 15
e 14 13 6 8 7 2 6 5 2 9 - 3 8 5 - 9 5 3 2 4 8
L PN 19 18 5 13 11 1 3 2 1 9 - 2 - 8 2 - 15 3 4 2 - 5 7
g 17 15 3 8 9 5 5 2 1 4 2 2 - 2 4 - 10 2 3 3 - 3 4
B 22 20 11 14 16 7 8 8 4 15 3 6 1 8 9 5 16 6 5 3 - 9 14
N2 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 5
R 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 11 1 - 3 - 3 7
W T 14 14 6 10 9 6 9 9 2 8 2 5 1 7 9 3 10 5 5 - 5 9




RS [ERE iR

TR RGBT - AR - CRAERT R

SHS4E10H1H

2HFE 1T

PR I

L4
)

ERE
SR

BIps
B

Tt
]

KBS y
) IRF

HR A
Z5F

N
#

T Nk

U/EY
T—i3
R

e
7

T
i

kb
R

E13

2R

iR

FEIE
B

N
#

R aE]
s A

K
JFPRAERTEE

ML
BT
EhemT
REZAHT
AT
T
AT
SEO
GG
VO gt

et
KT
it
IR
PRI )
Tt

& EAk
TP B it
PNUTSIL
KT

T T

T HARBR
gt
SR
A
S WY
FERn
HEili
SR
SRET

B it
REHRHT
FH fLET
iy

PN
it
b
PN
B
el
I\t
BRI
N

- e

N

175
64

N

NN OLE N

A W WNN P W

oo

N WEE o

=N

[ oAl
o

0 Hh O WOWU OO

351
111

o U UOoONE WR

PO WORLRNMO®I I

= w

119
35
10
15
10
18

12
12

111
37

37

B b wWwowws

8 139
1 46

1 1 1
P NP O -

|
e

1
NN NN

| |
AR B N s

1
N

[ 1
0 W w w

115
35

2
1

3]

[ PN WRE N B N oW o

S = ]

w
(=2}

o r WN WO N ©

22

PP o®

=N

w

PPN o PR NP PP NN

-
w

TR P WE WD o

12

(=2}

e

55
14

398
123

3
7

N B O R WO

o 0o oW b N I OO wo wNoN

= W

142
34
11
17
17
19

13
13

312
96

3

IS

N DO RPN ®

w w o | OO NwWE WNBEN

>N~

105
32

15
10
17

12
11

o 1

NN O I WNWWARE P W W bh -

_w NN o

N

58
17

10

@0 ~N o

73
20

o -

B RN

23
3

- [ = ] -

o

PN

76
25

EN

=N

N

WE AP PP

o

nN
o

DN B WD WO

o

10
2

= o,

69
22

B w1

[ BN

I ]

[

N
o

O WS PN

PAGE-2



RS [ERE iR

TR RGBT - AR - CRAERT R

PAGE-3
SHS4E10H1H
i a=! PREE T
N o s | THACER | e ——— T . s | DI | Y. kg | o,
| o | PR R | o | | | G | B | gy | U |V B | gy | g | DR | g | PR g | UL | SRR T | RS
R HELD SR = s e
22 95 Bl 463 431 147 254 261 87 141 93 50 221 28 89 13 132 115 41 323 66 87 85 3 131 198
e 43 40 11 24 23 12 19 14 5 16 5 9 1 11 16 3 27 9 10 11 12 15
=5 31 30 9 18 17 4 9 9 3 17 - 6 - 15 10 3 25 6 5 5 - 9 19
Rl 56 53 27 39 41 15 18 13 8 38 8 13 1 21 17 8 42 11 11 12 - 17 34
TN 31 30 9 21 18 3 8 3 2 15 1 6 - 12 4 1 25 6 6 5 - 8 13
AT A 36 35 6 18 20 7 13 6 6 19 3 3 3 11 9 4 26 2 8 6 1 12 13
| 39 38 12 21 24 10 10 7 4 18 4 9 2 7 12 5 30 5 9 9 1 12 15
SR 57 57 21 26 30 9 18 12 4 18 1 11 - 14 9 6 38 6 9 9 14 20
PN e 37 34 14 21 22 7 9 6 5 19 2 6 1 13 12 1 24 5 6 6 15 16
NGRS 27 25 11 15 14 7 11 8 1 16 1 8 2 9 7 4 19 4 6 6 9 13
PN & 60 49 13 30 32 9 21 10 8 26 2 8 2 13 11 3 37 6 11 12 - 15 21
KR TR 46 40 14 21 20 4 5 5 4 19 1 10 1 6 8 3 30 6 6 4 - 8 19
SRES i 145 142 45 76 82 26 45 28 16 65 6 23 3 43 31 14 104 15 26 28 1 41 60
MUNEERES 5 12 11 2 6 5 1 5 3 2 4 1 2 - 2 3 - 7 2 1 3 - 4 2
KA T 17 17 3 10 10 2 3 4 1 8 - 3 - 7 5 3 16 1 2 3 - 5 11
SF FRAERT 11 10 7 9 9 5 5 3 2 9 - 3 - 5 4 - 9 3 4 4 - 4 8
G RS T 10 10 5 6 6 2 1 - 1 6 1 1 - 3 1 1 6 1 2 2 - 1 5
S SERAE T 17 16 4 9 12 3 4 2 1 9 2 1 2 6 1 1 13 2 4 4 1 8 7
& LR fE T 21 21 3 10 10 4 9 4 5 11 1 2 1 6 8 3 15 - 4 3 5 7
TR T 18 18 5 7 10 2 7 2 2 6 - 4 - 6 4 - 12 3 4 4 - 4 8
SRR AT 19 19 6 7 8 3 5 3 1 8 - 3 - 4 2 3 12 1 4 3 - 4 7
SR B R 20 20 10 12 12 4 6 7 1 4 4 4 3 3 14 2 1 2 6 5




RS [ERE iR

TR —RIABES AR B, TR - R - SRR

SHS4E10H 1H
PHAE I PHRE I
Mt 7 R st \ NI= P INEV | 2 | \ i | e | e
ISR PR e [ e | R e | e | e |

22 95 Bl 65 175 351 111 8 139 115 22 57 12 55 398 312 198 73 23 71 76 9 10 69
e 5 15 30 9 1 14 12 3 8 1 40 28 20 12 10 14 1 1 7
=5 5 20 26 6 - 13 12 1 5 1 7 24 19 15 5 1 3 6 1 2 7
JeTN 9 26 45 15 - 21 18 3 8 1 7 51 47 31 7 4 11 9 - - 10
TN 3 16 25 6 1 12 8 2 5 1 4 28 23 17 5 1 6 4 1 1 5
AT A 8 16 29 13 1 10 9 3 6 - 2 28 23 16 5 1 4 11 1 - 7
b 7 11 35 11 1 13 9 - 6 - 4 34 32 17 5 1 4 9 - 1 7
SR 7 21 42 14 - 18 11 2 6 6 51 35 24 8 - 8 3 1 - 6
PN e 6 11 24 9 - 10 10 3 5 4 31 22 15 7 2 7 3 - - 6
NGRS 5 11 20 7 1 10 8 1 4 - 6 25 22 10 7 3 7 6 1 2 4
PN & 9 19 43 14 3 12 11 1 3 4 10 51 37 18 7 6 7 8 3 3 8
PR 1 9 32 7 - 6 7 3 1 2 4 35 24 15 5 4 4 3 - - 2
AT 23 64 111 37 1 46 35 6 22 3 14 123 96 65 20 3 21 25 3 2 22
MUNEERES 5 2 2 8 2 - 3 3 - 2 - - 10 7 5 2 - 2 5 - - 1
IR 4 11 16 2 - 6 5 - 3 - 4 13 11 7 1 - 1 3 1 2 4
SF AR AT 2 7 9 4 - 6 5 - 4 - 1 10 10 7 3 2 3 1 - 3
0 AR EE (R A T - 6 6 2 - 2 2 1 - - 1 9 8 5 1 3 2 - - 1
S SERAE T 4 8 14 5 1 5 3 - 3 - 1 14 12 9 1 1 1 3 - - 4
& AR T 4 9 16 8 6 6 3 4 - 1 16 13 8 4 3 8 1 - 3
TSR AT 2 6 15 5 - 7 5 2 2 2 3 15 14 10 3 - 2 - 1 - 2
SR R AT 1 7 12 4 - 6 3 - 3 - 18 9 8 3 - 3 2 - - 2
SR B R 4 8 15 5 5 3 1 1 18 12 6 2 3 1 2

PAGE-4



