PAGE-1

변경 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1																							令和5年	F10月1日
野来										診療科目] □		-									診療科目Ⅰ □	I		
原柱解析		総数	内科	呼吸器 内科	循環器 内科	内科(胃	腎臓内 科	脳神経 内科	内科(代		皮膚科			感染症 内科	小児科	精神科		外科	呼吸器 外科	血管		気管食 道外科	外科(胃	泌尿器 科
他国所には、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、	総数	463	431	147	254	261	87	141	93	50	221	28	89	13	132	115	41	323	66	87	85	<u>'</u>	131	198
照辞性 9 8 8	府保健所計	145	142	45	76	82	26	45	28	16	65	6	23	3	43	31	14	104	15	26	28	1	41	60
無部呼	池田市	3	3	2	3	3	1	3	2	1	2	1	1	-	1	-	-	3	1	1	1	-	3	1
形殊性		9	8	-	3	2	-	2	1	1	2	-	1	-	1	3	-	4	1	-	2	-	1	1
接続性	豊能町	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
照告有	能勢町	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
勝春町	茨木市	12	12	2	7	7	2	3	2	1	6	-	2	-	6	5	2	11	-	2	3	-	. 5	8
守日青	摂津市	4	4	1	3	3	-	_	2	_	2	-	-	-	1	-	1	4	1	-	-	-		2
守日青	島本町	1	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	1	_	_	_	_	1	_	_	_	-		1
門政権所		6	6	4	5	5	3	3	2	2	6	_	2	_	3	4	_	6	3	3	3	-	. 3	5
四條解析 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2		I										_	1	_							1	_		3
大麻市		1			_	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		1			-	-	-	-	1
大寒市 5	÷=== +		•		•	•									•									
接圧性					-	_	-	-	-	1	_	1	-	-	2	-	-	_	-	-	1	-	-	1
藤井寺市		1			3	-	2	1	-	-		-	1	-	1	-	-			2	1	-		3
羽曳野市		2			1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-		-	-	1	-		1
終席市		4	3	-	-	2	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	2	-	-	-	-		1
密田林市		6	6	2	5	5	2	2	1	1	4	1	1	1	1	-	-	4	1	3	2	-		2
河内野庁	松原市	5	5	1	3	3	1	1	1	-	3	1	-	1	3	1	1	5	1	1	1	1	2	3
河内野庁	富田林市	7	7	1	3	3	2	3	-	1	3	-	-	-	4	3	1	5	-	-	-	-	1	2
大阪賽山市		8	8	1	3	3	1	1	2	3	6	1	1	_	1	3	1	5	_	1	2	-	. 2	3
太子町		6	6	1	4	4	1	5	2	1	2	_	1	1	1	2	1	5	_	3	1	-	. 2	2
千旱麻阪村 10 10 3 5 7 1 5 2 2 4 - 2 - 4 3 - 5 2 3 2 - 2 1 1 5 1 5 2 2 4 - 2 - 4 3 - 5 2 3 2 - 2 1 1 5 1 5 2 2 4 - 2 - 4 3 3 - 5 2 3 2 - 2 1 1 5 1 5 3 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-
干导系統件	河南町	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_
和泉市			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_
泉大津市		I	10	2	5	7	1	5	9	9	4		9		4	9		5	9	2	9		9	6
高石市					J				~	~	1		9							J	1			1
忠岡町					- 9	-	- 1	-	-	_	1	-	2	-	L	- 1	-	-		- 1	1	-		1
岸和田市		I		1	۷	۷	1	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	-	۷.	-	1	1	-	. 1	1
具塚市 条佐野市 9 9 3 4 5 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 - 1 1 1 - 1 泉南市 6 6 3 4 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 阪南市 阪南市 田原町 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
操佐野市		I			6		3		3	1		-	3	-		2	3			3	2	-		6
展南市 6 6 3 4 2 - 1 2 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 阪南市 3 3 2 2 3 1 1 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 1 2 1 1 熊政町 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-		1	_	-		1
阪南市					4		2		_	_		-	-	-	3	-		-	_	1	1	-	_	2
熊取町 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	泉南市	6	6	3	4	2	-	1	2	-	1	1	1	-	-	1	1	4	-	-	-	-	2	1
田尻町 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	阪南市	3	3	2	2	3	1	1	2	_	1	_	2	-	1	_	_	2	1	_	_	-	1	1
田尻町 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	熊取町	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	1	1	-	-	1	-	1	1
岬町 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2<	田尻町	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	-	-	_	_
堺市		1	1	1	1	1	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	-	-	-	-	=	-
堺市	大阪市	170	148	59	87	88	97	46	99	18	80	ß	39	6	41	38	11	110	91	99	98	1	47	69
高槻市 14 13 6 8 7 2 6 5 2 9 - 3 - 8 5 - 9 5 3 2 - 4 東大阪市 19 18 5 13 11 1 3 2 1 9 - 2 - 8 2 - 15 3 4 2 - 5 豊中市 17 15 3 8 9 5 5 2 1 4 2 2 - 2 4 - 10 2 3 3 - 3 大方市 22 20 11 14 16 7 8 8 4 15 3 6 1 8 9 5 16 6 5 3 - 9 八尾市 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 - 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 寝屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3																								
東大阪市 19 18 5 13 11 1 3 2 1 9 - 2 - 8 2 - 15 3 4 2 - 5 豊中市 17 15 3 8 9 5 5 2 1 4 2 2 - 2 4 - 10 2 3 3 - 3 大方市 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 - 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 寝屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 1 1												-	ર	-							9			8
豊中市 17 15 3 8 9 5 5 2 1 4 2 2 - 2 4 - 10 2 3 3 - 3 枚方市 22 20 11 14 16 7 8 8 4 15 3 6 1 8 9 5 16 6 5 3 - 9 八尾市 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 - 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 寝屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 11 1 - 3 - 3		I										_	9	_							9			7
枚方市 22 20 11 14 16 7 8 8 4 15 3 6 1 8 9 5 16 6 5 3 - 9 八尾市 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 - 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 寝屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 11 1 - 3 - 3		I										9	9	-							2 9	-		4
八尾市 10 10 3 7 5 2 5 1 1 5 1 4 - 3 2 1 8 3 2 2 - 2 度屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 11 1 - 3 - 3				-	-	-	-	-				-	2	- 1	-	_				-	3	-	-	14
寝屋川市 13 13 4 10 10 1 4 2 1 8 4 3 - 5 3 2 11 1 - 3 - 3		I						-		_			4	1			-			-	3	-	-	
		I							_	_		_	4	-			_			Z	_	-		
рудип 14 14 6 10 9 6 9 9 2 8 2 5 1 7 9 3 10 5 6 5 - 5													•							-		-		7
	吹田巾	14	14	6	10	9	6	9	9	2	8	2	5	1	7	9	3	10	5	6	5	-	5	9

会和5年10月1日

		令和 5 年 10 月 1 日 診療科日Ⅲ																			
		ı			ī	診療科目]	1		診療科目Ⅲ												
	肛門外 科	脳神経 外科	整形外科	形成外 科	美容外 科	眼科	耳鼻いん こう科	小児外 科	産婦人 科	産科	婦人科	リハビリ テーショ ン科	放射線 科	麻酔科	病理診 断科	臨床検 査科	救急科	歯科	矯正歯 科	小児歯 科	歯科口 腔外科
総 数 府保健所計	65 23	175 64	351 111	111 37	8 1	139 46		22 6			55 14	398 123	312 96	198 65	73 20	23	71 21				6
池田市	2	1	3	1	_	2	2	_	1	_	_	3	3	2	1	_	1	1	_	_	
箕面市		1	5	1	_	1		_	1	_	_	7	4	3	1	_	1		_	_	
豊能町	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
能勢町	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
茨木市	4	8	11	2		5	5		3		4	9	8	6	1		1	2	1	1	
摂津市	1	2	4	~		,	3		3		-	3	2	U	1			1		1	
島本町	_	1	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	ა 1	1	1	-	-	-	1	-		
			_	3	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	6		3	2	2	-	-	-	
守口市	1	5		-	-	4	3	-	2		1	6	-	4	3	Z	_	1	-	-	2
門真市	1	2		1	-	2	2	-	2	-	-	4	4	3	-	-	1	-	-	-	1
四條畷市	-	2	2	1	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
交野市	-	1	1	=	=	-	1	-	-	-	=	2	2	1	=	-	1	=	-	-	-
大東市	-	3	3	1	-	1	1	1	-	-	1	5	4	3	1	-	1	2	-	-	1
柏原市	-	1	1	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	2	2	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
藤井寺市	1	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	1	-	_	-	1	-	_	1
羽曳野市	2	2	6	3	1	2	2	_	1	_	_	6	4	4	1	1	1	1	_	_	2
松原市	1	3	5	2	_	2	1	_	1	_	1	3	3	3	_	_	_	1	_	_	1
富田林市	2	2	5	2	_	2	3	1	2	_	1	5	2	3	2	_	_	4	_	_	1
河内長野市	1	3	5	2	_	2	2	1	1	_	-	5	6	2	1	_	1	1	_	_	1
大阪狭山市	i	4	6	4		2	1	1	1			6	5	3	1		2		1		1
太子町	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
河南町	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
千早赤阪村	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
和泉市	-	5	8	5	-	5	4	1	1	2	3	7	8	6	3	-	2	-	1	-	2
泉大津市	1	1	4	-	-	1	1	1	1	-	-	4	3	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
高石市	1	_	2	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	2	-	_	-	-	-	_	-
忠岡町	_	_	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
岸和田市	1	6	9	3	_	5	2	_	2	_	_	14	7	6	2	_	3	2	_	_	2
貝塚市		1	3	1	_	1	1	_	1	_	_	4	2	2	1	_	_	_	_	_	-
泉佐野市	2	3	6	3	_	1	1	_	1	1	1	8	5	3	1	_	1	1	_	_	1
泉南市	2	2	4	3		1	1		•	•	1	5	4	1	1						
水田市		۷	*	_	_	1	•	_	_	_		J	-1	1	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
阪南市	-	2	3	1	-	2	1	-	-	-	1	3	2	1	1	-	1	-	-	-	1
熊取町	-	1	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
田尻町	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	_	-
岬町	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
大阪市	21	50	119	37	4	38	36	8	13	6	24	142	105	58	26	15	25	20	4	5	20
堺市	7	11	35	11	1	13		-	6	-	4	34	32	17	5	1	4		-	1	7
高槻市	1	9	10	4	_	7		1	2		3	11	8	8	4	1	2		-	_	3
東大阪市	3	9		3	_	8	5	1	3		3	17	15	10	3	1	5		_	1	2
豊中市	3	5	10	3	_	3	3	-	1	-	-	17	10	7	4	-	2		_	-	j
枚方市	6	9	18	5	_	10		2	3	1	3	19	17	12	3	2	5	-	_	_	
八尾市		6	9	3	1	3		1	1	1	1	9	6	6	2	2	1	_	1	_	
寝屋川市	1	4	12	4	1	3	4	1	1	-	2	13	12	7	L	-	1	2		_	;
吹田市	1	8		4	1	8	6	3		-	1	13	11	8	6	-	6				
<u> </u>	-	8	12	4	1	8	6	3	5	-	1	13	11	8	ь	-	6	ь	1	1	:
1																					

PAGE-3 ≈和5年10日1日

																							PAGE-3 -10月1日
			ı					1	診療科目 Ⅰ	[Ī	診療科目Ⅱ	[
	総数	内科	呼吸器 内科	循環器 内科	消化器 内科(胃 腸内科)	腎臓内 科	脳神経 内科	糖尿病 内科(代 謝内科)	血液内 科	皮膚科	アレル ギー科	リウマチ 科	感染症 内科	小児科	精神科	心療内 科	外科	呼吸器 外科	心臓 血管 外科	乳腺外	気管食 道外科	消化器 外科(胃 腸外科)	泌尿器 科
医療圏計	463	431	147	254	261	87	141	93	50	221	28	89	13	132	115	41	323	66	87	85	3	131	198
豊 能	43	40				12		14	5	16	5	9		11	16	3	27		10			12	15
三 島 北河内	31 56	30 53				4		9	3 8	17 38	8	6 13		15 21		3 8	25 42		5 11	5 12		9 17	19 34
中河内	31	30				15 3			2	36 15	1	6		12	17 4		25		6	5		8	13
南河内	36	35							6	19	3	3		11	9	4	26			6	1		1
堺 市	39	38				10			4	18	4	9		7	12		30			9	1		1
泉 州 大阪市北部	57 37	57 34						12 6	4 5	18 19	1 2	11 6		14 13	9	6 1	38 24		9 6	9 6	1	14 15	2
大阪市西部	27	25						8	1	16	1	8		9		4	19		6	6	-	13	10 13
大阪市東部	60	49						10	8	26	2	8		13		3	37			12	_	15	2
大阪市南部	46	40	14	21	20	4	5	5	4	19	1	10	1	6	8	3	30	6	6	4	-	8	19
府保健所計	145	142	45	76	82	26	45	28	16	65	6	23	3	43	31	14	104	15	26	28	1	41	60
池田保健所	12	11							2	4	1	2		2			7			3		4	2
茨木保健所 守口保健所	17 11	17 10				2 5		4 3	1 2	8 9	-	3	-	7 5	5 4	3	16 9		2 4		-	5 4	11
四條畷保健所	10	10				2			1	6	1	1		3	1	1	6		2	2	-	1	
藤井寺保健所	17	16	4	9	12	3	4	2	1	9	2	1	2	6	1	1	13	2	4	4	1		1
富田林保健所	21	21				4		4	5	11	1	2	1	6	8	3	15		4		-	5	
和泉保健所 岸和田保健所	18 19	18 19				2 3		2 3	2 1	6 8	-	4	-	6 4	4 2		12 12		4	4	=	4	7
泉佐野保健所	20	20							1	4	1	4		4	3		14			2		6	5
	1																						

		診療科目Ⅱ													令和 5 年 10 月 1 日 診療科目Ⅲ												
	肛門外 科	脳神経 外科	整形外科	形成外科	美容外科	眼科	耳鼻いん こう科	小児外 科	産婦人科	産科	婦人科	リハビリ テーショ ン科	放射線科	麻酔科	病理診 断科	臨床検 査科	救急科	歯科	矯正歯 科	小児歯	歯科口 腔外科						
医療圏計	65	175	351	111	8	139	115	22	57	12	55		312	198	73	23	71	76	9	10	6						
豊能	5	15	30	9	1	14	12	3	8		1	40	28	20	12		10	14	1	1							
三島	5		26		-	13										1				2							
北河内	9					21										4				-	1						
中河内 南河内	3	16	25 29		1						4 2					1											
堺 市	8 7		29 35		1 1				6 6	-	4					1 1				1							
泉州	7		42														8										
大阪市北部	6	11	24		-	10				-	4					2				_							
大阪市西部	5		20		1					-	6					3				2							
大阪市東部	9	19	43	14			11	1	3	4	10	51	37	18	7	6	7	8	3	3							
大阪市南部	1	9	32	7	-	6	7	3	1	2	4	35	24	15	5	4	4	3	-	-							
府保健所計	23	64	111	37	1	46	35	6	22	3	14	123	96	65	20	3	21	25	3	2	2:						
池田保健所	2	2	8	2	_	3	3	-	2	-	-	10	7	5	2	_	2	5	-	_							
茨木保健所	4	11			-	6			3	_	4					-	1			2							
守口保健所	2	7	9		-	6			4	-	1	10	10	7	3	2	3			-							
四條畷保健所	-	6			-	2				-	1					-	3			-							
藤井寺保健所	4	8			1				3	-	1					1				-							
富田林保健所	4				-	6	-			-							3				:						
和泉保健所	2	6 7			-	7 6			2 3	2	3	15 18				-	2		1	-	:						
岸和田保健所 泉佐野保健所	4	8	15		-	5			3 1	1							3			-	:						
水圧均水煙別	4	0	13	J		J	3		1	1	3	10	12	U	L		3	1			•						
1																											